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                         Beam Details 

                                                                                                     Color Detail                               

                                                                                                                                                
                                           

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                        CIE 1931 
 
Beam intensities from 1-20m   

   1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

41262lx 10315lx 4585lx 2579lx 1650lx 1146lx 842lx 645lx 509lx 413lx 341lx 287lx 244lx 211lx 183lx 161lx 143lx 127lx 114lx 103lx 

3833.3fcd 958.3fcd 425.9fcd 239.6fcd 153.3fcd 106.5fcd 78.2fcd 59.9fcd 47.3fcd 38.3fcd 31.7fcd 26.6fcd 22.7fcd 19.6fcd 17fcd 15fcd 13.3fcd 11.8fcd 10.6fcd 9.6fcd 

 

 

Light efficiency: 
 73 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality: 
 

  Color temperature:  
 

CRI: 80.8 

3855 K 

  Output: 

  Peak: 

Power: 

PF: 

 

    3259 lm 

   41849 cd 

 44.8 W 

 0.99 

Beam Angle 

x: 0.392 

y: 0.396 

Product name: 

Aqua Drum 36 4000K 
 

Test: 

Full On 
 

Date: 

4/7/2017 
 

Description: 

 

Spectra 


